NCC
TM
NATIONAL CODE COMPLIANT
NCC
TM
NATIONAL CODE COMPLIANT
W: www.iccons.com.au E: engineering@iccons.com.au Copyright© 2025 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS | 1055.1

Drill
Diameter Min. Drill Depth
Min. Anchor
Embedment
Max. Fixture
Thickness
Head/ Socket
Size
Installation
Torque
Zinc / A4
(mm) (mm) hnom (mm) tfix (mm) (mm)  (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty.
TBU08065 TBU08065SS 8 x 65mm 8 45 43 10 13 15 Option 1 C1 & C2 1 100
TBU08075 TBU08075SS 8 x 75mm 8 45 43 20 13 15 Option 1 C1 & C2 1 100
TBU08095 TBU08095SS 8 x 95mm 8 45 43 40 13 15 Option 1 C1 & C2 1 100
TBU08115 TBU08115SS 8 x 115mm 8 45 43 60 13 15 Option 1 C1 & C2 1 100
TBU10075 TBU10075SS 10 x 75mm 10 51 49 15 17 40 Option 1 C1 & C2 50
TBU10095 TBU10095SS 10 x 95mm 10 51 49 35 17 40 Option 1 C1 & C2 50
TBU10100 TBU10100SS 10 x 100mm 10 51 49 40 17 40 Option 1 C1 & C2 50
TBU10110 TBU10110SS 10 x 110mm 10 51 49 50 17 40 Option 1 C1 & C2 50
TBU10130 TBU10130SS 10 x 130mm 10 51 49 70 17 40 Option 1 C1 & C2 50
TBU12085 TBU12085SS 12 x 85mm 12 63 60 10 19 60 / 55 Option 1 C1 & C2 25
TBU12105 TBU12105SS 12 x 105mm 12 63 60 30 19 60 / 55 Option 1 C1 & C2 25
TBU12110 TBU12110SS 12 x 110mm 12 63 60 35 19 60 / 55 Option 1 C1 & C2 25
TBU12125 TBU12125SS 12 x 125mm 12 63 60 50 19 60 / 55 Option 1 C1 & C2 25
TBU12145 TBU12145SS 12 x 145mm 12 63 60 70 19 60 / 55 Option 1 C1 & C2 25
TBU12160 TBU12160SS 12 x 160mm 12 63 60 85 19 60 / 55 Option 1 C1 & C2 25
TBU16115 TBU16115SS 16 x 115mm 16 82 79 15 24 110 / 100 Option 1 C1 & C2 20
TBU16135 TBU16135SS 16 x 135mm 16 82 79 35 24 110 / 100 Option 1 C1 & C2 20
TBU16145 TBU16145SS 16 x 145mm 16 82 79 45 24 110 / 100 Option 1 C1 & C2 20
TBU16170SS 16 x 170mm 16 82 79 70 24 110 / 100 Option 1 C1 & C2 20
TBU20165 TBU20165SS 20 x 165mm 20 107 104 40 30 160 / 200 Option 1 C1 & C2 10
TBU20195 TBU20195SS 20 x 195mm 20 107 (121)2 104 70 30 160 / 200 Option 1 C1 & C2 10
1) Seismic C1 and C2 for anchorage depth hnom ≥ 48mm
2) Increased dimension for hammer drilling without borehole cleaning